
CABA Members List – updated on 4 December 2024 

A = L’Agulhas, Ar = Arniston, B = Bredasdorp, E = Elim, N = Napier, S = Struisbaai,  

SS = Suiderstrand. 

  Town Business Name Email address 
1 S 2 Oseane Nuus 2oseanenuus@gmail.com  

2 S Afri Point Plumbing afripointplumbing@gmail.com  

3 A Agulhas Laundrette info@south-point.co.za 

4 A Aloe Ferox Distributor kirste@onthepoint.co.za 

5 Ar Arniston Tackle/Coastal Dream 
Tours 

info@arnistontackle.co.za  

6 S Beadica 472cc jr.b@mweb.co.za  

7 S BLF Studios blfstudios@gmail.com 

8 S Blind Guys ben@blindguys.co.za 

9 S Bloublad Directory info@bloublad.co.za 

10 S Cape Agulhas Backpackers capeagulhasb@mweb.co.za  

11 S Cape Agulhas Print It inkit@agulhasprintit.co.za  

12 S  Charlies Transport and Movers charl4olivier@gmail.com 

13 S Chas Everitt Cape Agulhas carol@everitt.co.za 

14 S De Klerk Grondwerke williejdeklerk@gmail.com 

15 A Dezzie's Creations dezzie@worldonline.co.za  

16 S Dr Deon Venter - Struisbaai suidpuntdoc@gmail.com  

17 S Dr Marco Binneman Tandarts struisbaaidental@gmail.com  

18 S Drop It Skips info@dropitskips.co.za 

19 B Efficient Wealth teo@efw.co.za  

20 N Endor by Design afsana@endor.co.za 

21 N Enigma Cyberlab enigmacyberlab@gmail.com  

22 S Fish and More finance@fishandmore.co.za 

23 S Freshstop at Astron Energy 
Struisbaai 

mwbenb@iafrica.com  

24 S Glasmeester Struisbaai willem@glasmeester.co.za  

25 S Harcourts wanine.smit@harcourts.co.za 

26 S Health Education and Research 
Centre 

drmariana.pietersen@gmail.com  

27 S Hendre Pitout Architects hendre@pitoutarchitects.co.za  

28 S House of Carpets, Furniture and 
Appliances 

beachhouse@bhoc.co.za 

29 S HPM info@hpmb.co.za 

30 S Impact Adventure Africa/Way Down 
Africa 

info@impactadventureafrica.co.za 

31 B Jebo Connect willem@jebo.co.za  

32 B Joblaw Overberg andrew@tkhsa.co.za 

33 S Just Property Struisbaai celia@just.property 

34 A L'Agulhas Seafoods snyman@breede.co.za 

35 S Land's Edge Self Caterin 
Accomodation 

diana@ops.ae 

36 A Loron Education and Sport 
Management 

info@loroneducation.co.za  

37 N Lourens Boerdery kosieblomme@gmail.com 

38 S Louw & Schwab Accountants don@lsacc.co.za 
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39 S Louw Solutions  werner@louwsolutions.co.za 

40 S LRE Real estate alta.dutoit@lregroup.co.za  

41 S Mega Health Safety  admin@megahealthsafety.co.za  

42 S Mokoto Quantity Surveyors niel@mokotoqs.co.za 

43   Nelri's Kitchen nelrilochner@gmail.com 

44 B Netcom Wireless NCW roberts.juan@netcomwireless.co.za  

45 S Old Cape Last Trading Post oldcaperestaurant@gmail.com  

46 N Omega Consulting Africa kent@omegaconsultingafrica.com 

47 A On The Point Property Finance kirste@onthepoint.co.za 

48 S Pam Golding Struisbaai maryna.brink@pamgolding.co.za  

49 SS PTH Water pfmassyn@gmail.com  

50 B Packtown customer@packtown.co.za  

51 B Paleishuis Rame, Seegogga 
Accomodation 

seegogga@gmail.com 

52 S Plaagbeheer Suid Kaap wesselgsvanzyl@gmail.com 

53 S Poochie Bubbles tersiabubbles@gmail.com  

54 S Prêt at 55 Knots ilzebredell65@gmail.com 

55 S R&R Contractors info@rrcontractors.co.za 

56 B Radio Overberg FM manager@radiooverberg.co.za  

57 S Rawson Cape Agulhas cinette.dutoit@rawson.co.za  

58 B Snymans Inc Attorneys/SK Business 
Administrators 

sophia@snymans.com  

59 S Sonop Uitgewers info@sonopuitgewers.co.za 

60 A South Point Self Catering and B&B,  info@south-point.co.za 

61 S Southern Seamless Gutters  adrevzyl@gmail.com 

62 S Southern Staying   mariaan@suidpuntsekuriteit.co.za  

63 S SFP Financial Planning barrie.vn@sfpadvice.co.za  

64 S Spotless Mobile Car Wash Dcswart65@gmail.com 

65 B Standard Bank Bredasdorp kobus.hoffman@standardbank.co.za 

66 B Steenkamp Wealth Bluestar wstrydom@sanlam4u.co.za 

67 S Stefan Smit Photography stefansmit1@gmail.com 

68 S Struisbaai Bande barend.prinsloo@gmail.com  

69   Struisbaai Harbour Café lorinda@struisbaaiharbourcafe.co.za;  

70 S Struisbaai Holidays greensag@mweb.co.za  

71 S Struisbaai Huisverhuring sandra@struisbaai.com 

72 S Struisbaai Mediese Praktyk struisbaaipraktyk@mweb.co.za  

73 B Suidernuus suidernuus@isat.co.za 

74 A Suidpunt Loodgieters suidpuntloodgieters@gmail.com  

75 S Suidpunt Marine PTY LTD suidpuntmarine@gmail.com  

76 S Suidpunt Sekuriteit mariaan@suidpuntsekuriteit.co.za  

77 B TCC Loodgieters  tcc@vodamail.co.za 

78 A The Avon Lady Overberg annelizebergh7@gmail.com  

79 S The Marketing Company anita@themarketingcompany.co.za 

80 S Tip of Africa Creations admin@tipofafricacreations.co.za  

81 S Unger Carpentry ungeradendorff@gmail.com  

82 A Urban Concept Design paulb@urbanconcept.co.za 

83 SS Wings Self Catering wings@agulhas.africa 

84 B Xplorio marius@xplorio.com 

    Friends of CABA   

1 B Animal Anti Cruelty League fincham@sagateway.com  

2 B Bredasdorp Golf Club wstrydom@gmail.com 
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3 S Business 4 Woman jmvhart@gmail.com 

4 B KAM derickb@capeagulhas.gov.za 

5 S Kingdom Business/Job Link anita@themarketingcompany.co.za 

6 A L'Agulhas Rolbalklub jacobus19607@gmail.com 

7 S Love 4 Pets simoneswart9@gmail.com 

8 N Napier Heritage Conservation Body napierheritageconservationbody@gmail.com 

9 N Napier Neighbourhood Watch hilary@napierwatch.co.za 
10 N Napier Police Forum hilary@napierwatch.co.za  

11 N Napier Retirement Village eksteen@napiervillage.co.za  

12 N Napier Wine and Patatfees info@napierwinepatatfees.co.za 
13 S NSRI Station 30 Agulhas wstrydom@gmail.com 

14 N Somothi arina@somothi.org 

15 S Struisbaai Meals on Wheels struisbaaimowbestuurder@gmail.com 

16 S Struisbaai Rugby Klub dylon.smith@gmail.com  

17 S Struisbaai Vaardigheidskool struisbaaivaardigheidskool@gmail.com  

18 S Tamar Foundation willem.2opsies@gmail.com 

19 A Zoetendal Academy kulucruywagen@gmail.com 

    Special Members   

1 S Raadslid Derick Burger   
2 B Raadslid Raymond Ross   
3 N Raadslid Karin Donald   
    Honorary Members   

1 S Richard Pratt   
2 A Rudi De Waal   
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